1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2760 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 10, before "section" insert "this" and delete "256B.072"
1.3	Page 1, line 7, delete "commissioner" and insert "commissioners" and after "health"
1.4	insert "and human services"
1.5	Page 1, lines 8, 11, and 17, delete "commissioner" and insert "commissioners"
1.6	Page 2, line 5, delete "commissioner" and insert "commissioners"